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H A L I F A X

Beaudoin, Carl Senior General Adjuster Halifax 902 478 6240 carl.beaudoin@crawco.ca Property, Casualty. Liability

Harley, Rannoch Senior General Adjuster Halifax 902 476 0058 rannoch.harley@crawco.ca Property

Rehse, Eric General Adjuster Halifax 902 499 3910 eric.rehse@crawco.ca Liability, Auto

M O N T R E A L

Pepin, Eric Executive General Adjuster Montreal 514 748 7300 x7632 eric.pepin@crawco.ca Transportation, Property, Casualty

Sirois, Mathieu General Adjuster Montreal 514 748 2228 mathieu.sirois@crawco.ca Casualty, Transportation

N E W F O U N D L A N D

Corcoran, Gerard General Adjuster St. Johns 709 764 0517 gerard.corcoran@crawco.ca Casualty

Q U E B E C  C I T Y

Campeau, Guy General Adjuster Quebec City 581 999 1079 guy.campeau@crawco.ca Personal & Commercial Property, Liability, 
Large Complex Loss

Giguere, Dany General Adjuster Quebec City 581 309 8193 dany.giguere@crawco.ca
Liability, Bodily Injury, E&O, D&O, Products 
Liability, Wrap Up, Commercial Civil Liability, 
Property Damage

Premont, Bruno General Adjuster Quebec City 418 254 5446 bruno.premont@@crawco.ca Liability, Bodily Injury, E&O, Commercial Civil 
Liability, Property Damage
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N O R T H  B A Y
Driehuis, Holly General Adjuster North Bay 705 471 5228 holly.driehuis@crawco.ca Accident Benefits, Casualty, Transportation

O R A N G E V I L L E

Black, Terry Senior General Adjuster Orangeville 519 217 1269 terry.black@crawco.ca Property

O T T A W A
Beauchamp, Bart Senior General Adjuster Ottawa 613 564 7176 bart.beauchamp@crawco.ca Casualty,Property

Cherrie, Michael Senior General Adjuster Ottawa 613 564 7177 michael.cherrie@crawco.ca Casualty, Property

Griffith, Mike Senior General Adjuster Ottawa 613 851 4093 mike.griffith@crawco.ca Property

Marcoux, Conor General Adjuster Ottawa 613 323 3605 conor.marcoux@crawco.ca Property

P E T E R B O R O U G H
Bryan, Heather General Adjuster Peterborough 705 876 1794 heather.bryan@crawco.ca Accident Benefits

Tillaart, Ed Senior General Adjuster Peterborough 705 927 1788 ed.tillaart@crawco.ca Property, Agriculture, Commercial, Liability

S A U L T  S T E .  M A R I E
Marshall, David General Adjuster Sault Ste. Marie 705 941 1004 david.marshall@crawco.ca Property, Casualty, Transportation
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G R E A T E R  T O R O N T O  A R E A
Adams, Lynn Senior General Adjuster GTA 905 802 7852 lynn.adams@crawco.ca Casualty, Auto BI

Asenjo, Igor Senior General Adjuster GTA 905 206 5450 igor.asenjo@crawco.ca Property

Bailey, Spencer Senior General Adjuster GTA 905 206 5477 spencer.bailey@crawco.ca Property, Agriculture

Bonanni, Sonja General Adjuster GTA 416 659 0904 sonja.bonanni@crawco.ca Accident Benefits, Casualty

Baxter, Don Senior General Adjuster GTA 647 354 2610 don.baxter@crawco.ca Property, Appraisal, Casualty

Boyle, Peter Executive General Adjuster GTA 416 618 5998 peter.boyle@crawco.ca Property, Boiler

Branthwaite, Cathy General Adjuster GTA 416 931 2804 cathy.branthwaite@crawco.ca Casualty, Loss Transfer, Accident Benefits

Bruno, Frank Senior General Adjuster GTA 647 462 9078 frank.bruno@crawco.ca Construction, Com. Property, E&O

Chapin, Tim Senior General Adjuster GTA 905 483 7611 tim.chapin@crawco.ca Casualty

Cybulski, Simone General Adjuster GTA 613 561 2940 simone.cybulski@crawco.ca Accident Benefits, Transportation, Property & 
Casualty

Daunt, Ian International Executive General 
Adjuster

GTA 647 407 2942 ian.daunt@crawco.ca Property, Power Generation, Boiler & Machinery, 
Casualty

Delgado, Benjamin Senior General Adjuster GTA 905 730 7188 benjamin.delgado@crawco.ca Environmental, Liability, Property

Dickson, Mike Senior General Adjuster GTA 416 803 5666 mike.dickson@crawco.ca Casualty, Accident Benefits

Gohil, Anita General Adjuster GTA 416 452 2240 anita.gohil@crawco.ca Property

Gorjup, Paul Senior General Adjuster GTA 416 804 1062 paul.gorjup@crawco.ca Casualty

Hale, Mark Executive General Adjuster GTA 519 580 7184 mark.hale@crawco.ca Property, Construction

Hiller, Matthew Executive General Adjuster GTA 416 616 4829 matthew.hiller@crawco.ca Property,Casualty

Ho, Virginia General Adjuster GTA 416 597 5206 virginia.ho@crawco.ca Accident Benefits

Holmes, Robert Executive General Adjuster GTA 289 684 3501 robert.holmes@crawco.ca Casualty, Cyber

Katsoulis, Kon General Adjuster GTA 416 770 3901 kon.katsoulis@crawco.ca Property

Kayal, Naji Senior General Adjuster GTA 647 286 0533 naji.kayal@crawco.ca Property, Appraisal
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G R E A T E R  T O R O N T O  A R E A
Mascarenhas, Ian General Adjuster GTA 905 206 5460 ian.mascarenhas@crawco.ca Transportation, Casualty

Martin, Ray General Adjuster GTA 647 987 1565 ray.martin@crawco.ca Accident Benefits, Transportation

McNeil, Michael General Adjuster GTA 416 700 9545 michael.mcneil@crawco.ca Accident Benefits

Mercer, Ruth Solicitor GTA 416 575 9677 ruth.mercer@crawco.ca Casualty, E&O, D&O

Misurka, Ashley Executive General Adjuster GTA 647 629 3279 ashley.misurka@crawco.ca Casualty, Appraisal, E&O, D&O

Montgomery, David Senior General Adjuster GTA 647 427 6847 david.montgomery@crawco.ca Property

Montgomery, Lorne Executive General Adjuster GTA 647 273 4400 lorne.montgomery@crawco.ca Property

Mulroney, Donal Senior General Adjuster GTA 416 990 7672 donal.mulroney@crawco.ca Casualty, Cyber, D&O, E&O

Novick, Randy Executive General Adjuster GTA 416 606 2425 randy.novick@crawco.ca Casualty, E&O, D&O

Palozzi, Steve General Adjuster GTA 647 404 3115 steve.palozzi@crawco.ca Casualty, Bodily Injury

Panchal, Sonali General Adjuster GTA 905 206 5408 sonali.panchal@crawco.ca Casualty, Construction, Cyber

Stewart, Alistair Senior General Adjuster GTA 647 210 4320 alistair.stewart@crawco.ca Casualty, Auto BI

Swiercynski, Richard Executive General Adjuster GTA 647 360 8469 richard.swiercynski@crawco.ca Transportation

Thorpe, Rick General Adjuster GTA 905 330 0805 rick.thorpe@crawco.ca Casualty, Accident Benefits

Turner, Amanda General Adjuster GTA 647 680 4199 amanda.turner@crawco.ca Accident Benefits, Transportation

Valeriote, John Executive General Adjuster GTA 647 388 9474 john.valeriote@crawco.ca Property, Appraisal

Vaz, Richard General Adjuster GTA 416 558 7829 richard.vaz@crawco.ca Casualty, Bodily Injury

Whitelaw, Robin Senior General Adjuster GTA 416 577 3350 robin.whitelaw@crawco.ca Casualty

Zahed, Basil Senior General Adjuster GTA 647 500 6341 basil.zahed@crawco.ca Casualty, Transportation
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E L L I O T T  L A K E
Bollard, Blair General Adjuster Elliott Lake 705 849 4151 blair.bollard@crawco.ca Property, Casualty

6CRAW-GTS-DIRECTORY-0124

Crawford Canada Global Technical Services
Directory | ONTARIO

K A P U S K A S I N G
Vermette, Jesse General Adjuster Kapuskasing 705 367 5053 jesse.vermette@crawco.ca Property, Casualty

B E L L E V I L L E

Guimond, Lori Senior General Adjuster Belleville 905 837 5271 lori.guimond@crawco.ca Property

H A M I L T O N

Holmes, Robert Executive General Adjuster Hamilton 289 684 3501 robert.holmes@crawco.ca Casualty, Cyber

McDonald, Norm General Adjuster Hamilton 905 529 9600 x2178 norm.mcdonald@crawco.ca Property

McCardle, Aiden General Adjuster Hamilton 905 975 8109 aiden.mccardle@crawco.ca Property, Appraisal

Misurka, Ashley Executive General Adjuster Hamilton 647 629 3279 ashley.misurka@crawco.ca Casualty, Appraisal, D&O, E&O

K I N G S T O N

Wilson, Brad Senior General Adjuster Kingston 613 329 9449 brad.wilson@crawco.ca Casualty

K I T C H E N E R
Dobson, Bill General Adjuster Kitchener 519 572 2718 bill.dobson@crawco.ca Casualty
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C A L G A R Y
Davis, Patricia (PJ) General Adjuster/Br Manager Calgary 403 466 8253 patricia.davis@crawco.ca Property

Fudge, Keith General Adjuster Calgary 403 540 4065 keith.fudge@crawco.ca Casualty

Newman, Brad Executive General Adjuster Calgary 403 536 3678 brad.newman@crawco.ca Property, Casualty

Porter, Kristine General Adjuster Calgary/ Red Deer 403 808 6808 kristine.porter@crawco.ca Casualty, Property

Sharp, Dana General Adjuster Calgary 403 536 3672 dana.sharp@crawco.ca Property

Vokey, Jessica General Adjuster Calgary 587 437 9558 jessca.vokey@crawco.ca Property
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G R A N D  P R A I R I E

Bramley, Monica General Adjuster Grand Prairie 780 230 7302 monica.bramley@crawco.ca Transportation, Property

K E L O W N A

Lockwood, Chris International Executive General 
Adjuster Kelowna 780 230 7302 chris.lockwood@crawco.ca Environmental, Liability, Equipment, Marine, 

Property

E D M O N T O N
Berger, Dan Senior General Adjuster Edmonton 780 486 8007 dan.berger@crawco.ca Casualty, Construction Liability

Dixon, Rory General Adjuster Edmonton 780 486 8089 rory.dixon@crawco.ca Heavy Equipment

Saper, Marla Senior General Adjuster Edmonton 904 985 1207 marla.saper@crawco.ca Property, Casualty, Construction, Environmental

C A M P B E L L R I V E R

Stromquist, Jordan General Adjuster Campbell River 250 204 0971 jordan.stromquist@crawco.ca Property, Marine

L E T H B R I D G E
Leavitt, David General Adjuster Lethbridge 403 328 5545 david.leavitt@crawco.ca Property
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R E G I N A
McGregor, Chris Executive General Adjuster Regina 306 529 0542 chris.mcgreor@crawco.ca Property

W I N N I P E G
Sullivan, Geoff Executive General Adjuster Winnipeg 204 947 2340 geoff.sullivan@crawco.ca Property, Construction

V A N C O U V E R
Berg, Darren Executive General Adjuster Vancouver 778 688 8885 darren.berg@crawco.ca Property, Casualty, Construction

Bolland, James Senior General Adjuster Vancouver 604 349 1158 james.bolland@crawco.ca Multiple lines

Fitzgerald, John Executive General Adjuster Vancouver 778 237 0008 john.fitzgerald@crawco.ca Casualty, Property

Zhu, Carrie Senior General Adjuster Vancouver 778 319 8283 carrie.zhu@crawco.ca Casualty, Construction Liability
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P R I N C E  G E O R G E
Bielert, Ken General Adjuster Prince George 250 552 8719 ken.bielert@crawco.ca Property, Casualty

R E D  D E E R
Camp, Katie General Adjuster Red Deer 403 391 0261 katie.camp@crawco.ca Casualty

Cust, Blaine Senior General Adjuster Red Deer 403 318 6670 blaine.cust@crawco.ca Property

S U R R E Y
Lemire, Dave Senior General Adjuster Surrey 604 809 4691 dave.lemire@crawco.ca Casualty
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